Date: 3/31/1995	95294101	
THAT CERTAIN MORTGAGE owned by the undersigned, a		
National Banking Association, under the laws		
of The United States of America executed	pror of	
by Kenneth W. Peterson and Maria P.	DEPT-01 \$23.00 T49999 TRAN 7957 05/04/95 10:06:00	
PETERSON, HIS WIFE, AS JOINT TENANTS	. \$4676 \$ AH *-95-294101	
of CHICAGO State of ILLINOIS DATED 8/19/1994	. COOK COUNTY RECORDER	
ILLINOIS DATED, 8/19/1994 to BOULEVARD BANK, N.A.	DEPT-10 PENALTY 120.00	
200224330 20244 1 1 2 1		
MORTGAGEE, and filed for record 5/23/1994		
Document Number 94460824 [or in Book		
of Page		
or Certificate Number		
on the day of, at01:34 pm ],	(reserved for recording data only)	
in the Office of.	RETURN TO:	
County Recorder Registrar of Titles	Kenneth & Mariatetison	
Register of Dr. ed's. County of COOK	1000 Novem Enthedord	
State of ILLINOIS	1900 North Rutheyord Chicago St. 60635	
is, with the indebtness thamby secured, fully paid, satisfied,	Crucago 22 60635	
released and discharged.	1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Real Estate Description appears below.	Estate Description appears on attached sheet.	
THIRD PRICIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.  PIN# 13-31-400-077-0000  PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1900 NORTH RUTTERFORD, CHICAGO, IL 60635		
4		
The undersigned has changed its name or identity from LCOLEVARD BANK, N.A.  to FIRST BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION or a result of:		
to TAST BARK NATIONAL ABSOCIATION   er a result of:		
conversion of articles of incorporation or charter from federal to see, a, state to federal, or from one		
form of entity to another		
First Bank National Association	6	
By		
hs Operations Officer	SS TICOR TITLE INSURANCE	
STATE OF MINNESOTA	C MELITER !	
	SS TIPOR TITLE 15	
COUNTY RAMSEY	TICON BECO	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 31 day of March, 1995		
by James Nordaker the	Operations Officer	
of First Bank National Association ,a_	National Bank Association	
under the laws of The United States of America	on behalf of the Association	
A		
	The state of the s	
SIGNATURE OF PERSON TAKING ACKNOWLEDGMENT		
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY (NAME AND ADDRESS)	NOTABLE CTANS OF SEAL OF STANS	
Note	NOTARIAL STAMP OR SEAL (OR OTHER TITLE OR RANK) TY Public RAMSEY Cour	
CA-1-	of Minnesota Cou	
1 - 10 - 20 - 03 / 10	ommission (Expires)(Is)	
	ANTHONY I LANGE	
	MOTARY PUBLIC - MINHISOTA MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

95294101

Date: 3/31/1995	95294101	
THAT CERTAIN MORTGAGE owned by the undersigned, a National Banking Association, under the laws of The United States of America , executed by KENNETH W. PETERSON AND MARIA P. PETERSON, HIS WIFE, AS JOINT TEMANTS of CHICAGO State of ILLINOIS DATED, 8/19/1994 to BOULEVARD BANK, N.A.		
	(reserved for recording data only)  RETURN TO:  Kenneth & M area ctirson  1900 North Rutheyord  Chicago St. 600:35  Estate Description appears on attached sheet.	
LOT 139 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 10 FEET) AND ADDITION TO GALEWOOD, A SUBDIVISION IN SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION ()1, TOWNSHIP THIRD PRICIPAL MERIDIAN I'V COOK COUNTY PIN# 13-31-400-077-0000  PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1900 NORTH RUTERFOR	BLOCK 11, 12, AND 13 IN THE 40 NORTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE , ILLINOIS. D, CHICAGO, IL 60635	
The undersigned has changed its name or identity from to FIRST BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION  X merger	as a result of: ndrr ent o charter or articles of incorporation	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 31 day of March, 1995 by James Nordaker the Operations Officer of First Bank National Association a National Bank Association under the laws of The United States of America on behalf of the Association		
P.O. Box 64778	NOTARIAL STAMP OR SEAL (OR OTHER TITLE OR RANK)  THE OF MINNESOTA  COUNTY,  ANTHONY J. LANASA  MY COMMISSION EXPIRES  JANUARY 31, 2000	

20 PA

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

I dans.

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

95294101